
UNM CS FACULTY & OFFICE HOURS – SPRING 2021 

Abad-Mota, Soraya 
soraya@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Bienz, Amanda 
beinz@unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Buechley, Leah 
buechley@unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Chenoweth-Creel, Brooke 
bchenoweth@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Estrada, Trilce 
estrada@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Haugh, Joseph 
Glue500@unm.du 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Hayes, Thomas 
Hayes@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Jacobson, Bruna 
bjacobson@unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Lakin, Matthew 
mlakin@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Luan, Shuang (Sean) 
Acting Associate Chair 

sluan@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Moses, Melanie 
Melaniem@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Mueen, Abdullah 
mueen@unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Roman, Gruia-Catalin 
gcroman@unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Saia, Jared 
saia@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Stefanovic, Darko 
Department Chair 

darko@cs.unm.edu 

Mondays: 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 
(Email for Zoom Link) 
Or by Appointment 

Tapia, Lydia 
tapia@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 

Williams, Lance 
Williams@cs.unm.edu 

Office Hours By Appointment 




